
V REUNION DE ESCUELAS EN COX 06-04-2024 (Cox)

Promesas 1
1 PAREJO, LUCAS PEÑA CICLISTA ELPROM1
2 SERRANO, OSCAR PEÑA CICLISTA ELPROM1
3 AZNAR, RAUL ILICITANA, UCPROM1
4 MOLTO, NUSA SAN VICENTE, CCFPRO1
5 CORTES, GERARD PERE JOAN CARAPROM1
6 COLOMA, ALEX AM SONIDO-ENEPROM1
7 SEVA, MARTA SAN VICENTE, CCFPRO1
8 PINA, NOEL IJES SOLAR - HIGPROM1
9 PLAZA, Leo MOUNTAINBIKE PROM1

10 RUBIO, MARTINA NOVELDA, UCFPRO1
11 MORENO, JAVIER SAN VICENTE, CCPROM1
12 FONT, CARMEN RAFA VALLS, CCFPRO1
13 PEREZ, MARTA NOVELDA, UCFPRO1
14 DEL.RIO, LEONARDO SAN VICENTE, CCPROM1

Promesas 2
1 OLAYA, GAEL ILICITANA, UCPROM2
2 SEVA, JORGE SAN VICENTE, CCPROM2
3 GARCIA, KILIAN PEÑA CICLISTA ELPROM2
4 PEREZ, DYLAN BENISSA, CCPROM2
5 RODRIGUEZ, TEO RAFA VALLS, CCPROM2
6 ARMENTA, ALEIX BENISSA, CCPROM2
7 BELDA, SOFIA CONTESTANO, CFPRO2
8 DE.GRACIA, LUCA ILICITANA, UCPROM2
9 CORRECHER, HUGO SAN VICENTE, CCPROM2

10 JUAN, MARIO ALMORADI, CCPROM2
11 MOTILLA, LAIA CITROENMARCOFPRO2
12 CHERRO, BLANCA CONTESTANO, CFPRO2
13 JOVER, BERTA RAFA VALLS, CCFPRO2
14 DOMENE, RAUL IJES SOLAR - HIGPROM2
15 MORENO, MARCO MIG SAN VICENTE, CCPROM2

Principiantes 1
1 SANCHEZ, MARC ILICITANA, UCPRIN1
2 MEJIAS, IZAN AITANA, CCPRIN1
3 PEREZ, ERIC PEÑA CICLISTA ELPRIN1
4 PAREJO, HUGO PEÑA CICLISTA ELPRIN1
5 MARTINEZ, LEON ILICITANA, UCPRIN1
6 GONZALEZ, CARLOS SAN VICENTE, CCPRIN1
7 VIDAL, VALERIA AITANA, CCFPRI1
8 GIRON, DAVID SAN VICENTE, CCPRIN1
9 DEL.RIO, ERIC SAN VICENTE, CCPRIN1

10 SANCHEZ, SAMUEL ILICITANA, UCPRIN1
11 PEÑALVER, BRUNO ALMORADI, CCPRIN1
12 VALLS, MARC RAFA VALLS, CCPRIN1
13 FONT, JOSE RAFA VALLS, CCPRIN1
14 LEAL, JAIME NOVELDA, UCPRIN1
15 FERRA, VICENTE BENISSA, CCPRIN1
16 LOPEZ, DAVID P.C ORTEGA Y DEPRIN1
17 MORALES, AITANA AM SONIDO-ENEFPRI1
18 ROCAMORA, ADRIAN SAX, CCPRIN1
19 MARTINEZ, CARLA CREVILLENT, CCFPRI1
20 ENCABO, VICTOR NOVELDA, UCPRIN1
21 VALDIVIESO, VICTOR IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN1
22 MONTOYA, MARIA ALMORADI, CCFPRI1
23 RICO, MARTIN IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN1
24 SERRANO, EFREN NOVELDA, UCPRIN1

Principiantes 2
1 DONET, MARC MORTESBIKES-PCPRIN2
2 QUILEZ, DANIEL PEÑA CICLISTA ELPRIN2
3 FERNANDEZ, MARC AITANA, CCPRIN2
4 CASTILLO, DARIO ALMORADI, CCPRIN2
5 PINA, AIMAR IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN2
6 LOPEZ, BRUNO SAX, CCPRIN2
7 ZARAGOZA, KEVIN ALMORADI, CCPRIN2
8 PEREZ, RUBEN NOVELDA, UCPRIN2
9 FERRER, JOSE PEDRO ILICITANA, UCPRIN2

10 IBORRA, AIMAR SAX, CCPRIN2
11 LLACER, JOAN IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN2
12 CANTO, JAIRO NOVELDA, UCPRIN2
13 GARCIA, FABIO ALMORADI, CCPRIN2
14 ABAD, NICO RAFA VALLS, CCPRIN2
15 GALINDO, ELIA AM SONIDO-ENEFPRI2
16 SIMARRO, HELENA ILICITANA, UCFPRI2
17 DIAZ, EMMANUEL JAVEA, CCPRIN2
18 MIRALLES, XAVI BERNIA- XALO, CPRIN2

Principiantes 2
19 SANCHEZ, CLOE ALMORADI, CCFPRI2
20 PINA, JUAN ANTONIO IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN2
21 COMPANY, PAULA CONTESTANO, CFPRI2
22 VICENTE, ISAAC ALMORADI, CCPRIN2

Alevines 1
1 SERRANO, MIGUEL PEÑA CICLISTA ELALE-1
2 BERNABE, GORKA ALMORADI, CCALE-1
3 HIRALDO, IKER CITROENMARCOALE-1
4 MORATALLA, MARC ALMORADI, CCALE-1
5 VIDAL, JAUME IJES SOLAR - HIGALE-1
6 ESTEVE, ORIOL SAX, CCALE-1
7 PLAZA, MARIO MOUNTAINBIKE ALE-1
8 URIARTE, JAVIER ALMORADI, CCALE-1
9 NAVALON, SERGIO PEÑA CICLISTA ELALE-1

10 JUAN, JOEL ALMORADI, CCALE-1
11 MORALES, VEGA AM SONIDO-ENEFAL-1
12 VILLEGAS, ALEX CONTESTANO, CALE-1
13 JOVER, ROGER RAFA VALLS, CCALE-1
14 LOPEZ, SIMON ALMORADI, CCALE-1
15 BLASCO, MAURO RAFA VALLS, CCALE-1
16 BRIET, ARITZ RAFA VALLS, CCALE-1
17 PALOMARES, AINA ILICITANA, UCFAL-1

Alevines 2
1 CHERRO, XAVI BMX ALCOY, CCALE-2
2 MELNIKOV,, EUGENIF SAN VICENTE, CCALE-2
3 SALA, VICENTE NOVELDA, UCALE-2
4 SALA, LUCAS AM SONIDO-ENEALE-2
5 COLOMA, VALERIA AM SONIDO-ENEFAL-2
6 MOLLA, MARTIN CREVILLENT, CCALE-2
7 TUHTIJEVS,, NIKOLAS ALMORADI, CCALE-2
8 GOMEZ, CARLA ALMORADI, CCFAL-2
9 ESPINOSA, GUILLERMO SAN VICENTE, CCALE-2

10 GARCIA, DANIEL ALMORADI, CCALE-2
11 BELDA, VALERIA RAFA VALLS, CCFAL-2
12 BASCUÑANA, JOAQUIN ALMORADI, CCALE-2
13 GENIS, DIEGO RAFA VALLS, CCALE-2

Infantiles 1
1 SANCHEZ, PABLO P.C ORTEGA Y DEINF-1
2 TARAZONA, ERIC JAVEA, CCINF-1
3 MUÑOZ, GONZALO CITROENMARCOINF-1
4 ALBORS, NACHO RAFA VALLS, CCINF-1
5 DEL, OLIVER CITROENMARCOINF-1
6 GAS, JIMENA AM SONIDO-ENEFIN-1
7 MARTINEZ, SERGIO CREVILLENT, CCINF-1
8 CHIANI,, GENNARO BE SAN VICENTE, CCINF-1
9 RICO, PAULA CITROENMARCOFIN-1

10 RICO, ALEXIS AITANA, CCINF-1
11 VALLS, ALEIX RAFA VALLS, CCINF-1
12 GUARDEÑO, CESC ALFAZ DEL PI, CCINF-1
13 MERINO, ANDRES IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-1
14 MOLINES, SARAY BERNIA- XALO, CFIN-1
15 BALAGUER, IKER SAX, CCINF-1
16 WHITE,, ZOE ISABEL RAFA VALLS, CCFIN-1
17 SANCHEZ, EDGAR IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-1

Infantiles 2
1 BLASCO, IAGO RAFA VALLS, CCINF-2
2 GARCIA, NICOLAS RAFA VALLS, CCINF-2
3 PASTOR, MAURO IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-2
4 PASTOR, PAU SAN VICENTE, CCINF-2
5 CAMPILLO, LUCAS SAN VICENTE, CCINF-2
6 FULLANA, PERE BERNIA- XALO, CINF-2
7 ROMAN, PEDRO ILICITANA, UCINF-2
8 LLORCA, JOSE VICENTE LA VILA JOIOSA, INF-2
9 LLORCA, FERRAN AITANA, CCINF-2

10 MIRALLES, ALEX BERNIA- XALO, CINF-2
11 JIMENEZ, MARTIN SAN VICENTE, CCINF-2
12 GALLARDO, DIEGO RAFA VALLS, CCINF-2
13 PEREZ, AITOR SAX, CCINF-2
14 CARSI, DANI ALFAZ DEL PI, CCINF-2
15 TOMAS, MARIO ILICITANA, UCINF-2
16 SEGURA, ADRIANA ALMORADI, CCFIN-2
17 ARACIL, PABLO SAN VICENTE, CCINF-2
18 SILVA, CARLA AITANA, CCFIN-2
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Escuelas
PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 261

SAN VICENTE, CC 202

ALMORADI, CC 173

ILICITANA, UC 144

RAFA VALLS, CC 125

AITANA, CC 126

JAVEA, CC 97

MORTESBIKES-PC SUECA 88

CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABA 79

BMX ALCOY, CC 510

P.C ORTEGA Y DEL RAMO 511

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 512

NOVELDA, UC 413

AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC 314

BENISSA, CC 215

PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC 116

Gimkhana 
Categoría: ALEVIN

GARCIA  ROCH, DANIEL ALE-2 ALMORADI, CC

1 MELNIKOV, EUGENIF ALE-2 SAN VICENTE, CC

2 GOMEZ RUIZ, CARLA FAL-2 ALMORADI, CC

3 TUHTIJEVS, NIKOLAS ALE-2 ALMORADI, CC

4 URIARTE GOMIZ, JAVIER ALE-1 ALMORADI, CC

5 SALA ABAD, VICENTE ALE-2 NOVELDA, UC

6 ESTEVE FLOR, ORIOL ALE-1 SAX, CC

7 BASCUÑANA MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN ALE-2 ALMORADI, CC

8 JUAN RAMON, JOEL ALE-1 ALMORADI, CC

9 COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIA FAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC

10 NAVALON SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALE-1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 

11 VIDAL PAYA, JAUME ALE-1 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL

12 CHERRO BELDA, XAVI ALE-2 BMX ALCOY, CC

13 MORATALLA PEREZ , MARC ALE-1 ALMORADI, CC

14 ESPINOSA GARCIA DE LAS BAYONAS, ALE-2 SAN VICENTE, CC

15 VILLEGAS PASTOR, ALEX ALE-1 CONTESTANO, CC

16 MORALES ANTON, VEGA FAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC

17 LOPEZ SOLER, SIMON ALE-1 ALMORADI, CC

18 HIRALDO GARCIA, IKER ALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABAT

19 BLASCO ORTEGA, MAURO ALE-1 RAFA VALLS, CC

20 MOLLA GONZALEZ, MARTIN ALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC

21 BRIET RODRIGUEZ, ARITZ ALE-1 RAFA VALLS, CC

22 PLAZA CARMONA, MARIO ALE-1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI, 

23 PALOMARES I MARIN, AINA FAL-1 ILICITANA, UC

24 BELDA AGULLO, VALERIA FAL-2 RAFA VALLS, CC

25 BERNABE MUÑOZ, GORKA ALE-1 ALMORADI, CC

26 SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCAS ALE-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC

27 SERRANO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ALE-1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 

28 GENIS GARCIA, DIEGO ALE-2 RAFA VALLS, CC

29 JOVER RECHE, ROGER ALE-1 RAFA VALLS, CC

Categoría: PRINCIPIANTE

1 DIAZ IDROBO, EMMANUEL PRIN2 JAVEA, CC

2 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARC PRIN2 AITANA, CC

3 DONET MARTIN, MARC PRIN2 MORTESBIKES-PC SUECA

4 GONZALEZ ROMERO, CARLOS PRIN1 SAN VICENTE, CC

5 MEJIAS TORRES, IZAN PRIN1 AITANA, CC

6 CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIO PRIN2 ALMORADI, CC

7 FERRER TUDELA , JOSE PEDRO PRIN2 ILICITANA, UC

8 PINA MUNERA, AIMAR PRIN2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL

9 GIRON PEÑA, DAVID PRIN1 SAN VICENTE, CC

10 LOPEZ CHICLANO, BRUNO PRIN2 SAX, CC

11 VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIA FPRI1 AITANA, CC

12 IBORRA BERNABE, AIMAR PRIN2 SAX, CC

13 GARCIA CARCELES, FABIO PRIN2 ALMORADI, CC

14 ZARAGOZA MONTERO , KEVIN PRIN2 ALMORADI, CC

15 QUILEZ GABALDON, DANIEL PRIN2 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 

16 ROCAMORA ARNAS, ADRIAN PRIN1 SAX, CC

17 PEREZ BOTELLA, RUBEN PRIN2 NOVELDA, UC

18 VALLS MARTIN, MARC PRIN1 RAFA VALLS, CC

19 FONT GENIS, JOSE PRIN1 RAFA VALLS, CC

20 LOPEZ TOMAS, DAVID PRIN1 P.C ORTEGA Y DEL RAMO

21 LLACER SANCHEZ, JOAN PRIN2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL

22 PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO PRIN1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 

23 ABAD ORTEGA, NICO PRIN2 RAFA VALLS, CC

24 SIMARRO ALBEROLA, HELENA FPRI2 ILICITANA, UC

25 SANCHEZ TORA, CLOE FPRI2 ALMORADI, CC

26 DEL.RIO ÑUNEZ, ERIC PRIN1 SAN VICENTE, CC

27 ENCABO ORDOÑEZ, VICTOR PRIN1 NOVELDA, UC

28 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, MARC PRIN1 ILICITANA, UC

29 FERRA KROESE, VICENTE PRIN1 BENISSA, CC

30 CANTO MARTINEZ, JAIRO PRIN2 NOVELDA, UC

31 RICO RICO, MARTIN PRIN1 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL

32 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ERIC PRIN1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 

33 LEAL PEREZ, JAIME PRIN1 NOVELDA, UC
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